:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6726392

Jun 23, 2023 - 17:20 (UTC)

In epoch 210,199 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 532300 - 0.013901756 ETH®
26.74 USD

2 532301 - 0.013932667 ETH®
26.80 USD

3 532302 - 0.013840083 ETH®
26.62 USD

4 532303 - 0.013933173 ETH®
26.80 USD

S 532304 - 0.013956846 ETH®
26.85 USD

6 532305 - 0.048994901 ETH&®
94.25 USD

7 532306 - 0.013936031 ETH®
26.81 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/6726392
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/210199
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/532300
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/532301
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/532302
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/532303
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/532304
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/532305
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/532306

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

032307

532308

032310

532311

532313

532314

Validator Id

457433

Amount

- 0.013868109
26.68 USD

- 0.038901288
74.83 USD

- 0.013860992
26.66 USD

- 0.013761641
26.47 USD

- 0.013872802
26.68 USD

- 0.013909893
26.76 USD

- 0.013618271
26.19 USD

- 0.013667889
26.29 USD

- 0.013815356
26.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.035051175
67.43 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/532307
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/532308
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/532309
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/532310
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/532311
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/532312
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/532313
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/532314
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/532315
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/457433

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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