

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:29 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6726392</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 23, 2023 · 17:20 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>210,199</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>532300</u>	- 0.013901756 ETH 🐼 26.74 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>532301</u>	- 0.013932667 ETH ② 26.80 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>532302</u>	- 0.013840083 ETH ⊘ 26.62 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>532303</u>	- 0.013933173 ETH ② 26.80 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>532304</u>	- 0.013956846 ETH ⊘ 26.85 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>532305</u>	- 0.048994901 ETH 🐼 94.25 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>532306</u>	- 0.013936031 ETH ⊘ 26.81 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>532307</u>	- 0.013868109 ETH ③ 26.68 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>532308</u>	- 0.038901288 ETH ⊘ 74.83 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>532309</u>	- 0.013860992 ETH ⊘ 26.66 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>532310</u>	- 0.013761641 ETH ⊘ 26.47 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>532311</u>	- 0.013872802 ETH ⊘ 26.68 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>532312</u>	- 0.013909893 ETH ⊘ 26.76 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>532313</u>	- 0.013618271 ETH ⊘ 26.19 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>532314</u>	- 0.013667889 ETH ⊘ 26.29 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>532315</u>	- 0.013815356 ETH ⊘ 26.57 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>457433</u>	

+ 0.035051175 ETH ⊘ 67.43 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.